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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
SELVAGEM
MALVADAO

DOM TORETO
TRIPE
MALANDRO
MANGUAGA
FEDERAL
EL GATO
CORAGEM
LIGEIRINHO
R-1
RAIO DE SOL
MISTERIO
MARRETA

ESCOBAR

Anilha
maua
mage
magé
maua

071484
mage
mage
maua
mage
mage
maua
mage
mage
mage

mage

Dono
VITOR
FABIO

JHONY
ROMARIO
LUCIANO LUZ
BARAO
BERIMBAL
JHONI
DANIEL
MATHEUS
LOURIVAL
SIDNEY
FAGNER
VAGNER
PABLO

TRINCA FERRO 18/09/2022
ACPMG - MAGE - DOMINGO

Cidade

MAGé
ITABORAI

MAGE
RIO DAS OSTRAS
MAGé
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
NOVA MARILIA
ANDORINHA

SANTA LUCIA
SANTA ALEIXO
MAGé

SANTA ALEIXO

10/15 min Pontos
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0/115
0/112
0/111
0/109
0/108
0/98
0/98
0/92
0/83
0/81
0/72
0/72
0/67
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